Features
• Low cost, small and portable
• Pressure measurement range -1 to 1000 bar, -14.5
to 15 000 psi
• Voltage and current measurement
• Simultaneous display of pressure and selected
function
• Timed / Event data storage with date & time

(Optional)
• CE marked
Details
Range Model
psi bar
Caution
Pressure (FS)
Overload
Pressure (FS)
Accuracy
(FS)
Resolution (FS)
Better than
PC6-C-2 -14.5 to 30 -1 to 2 5% 10% 0.025% / 0.05% 0.01%
PC6-C-5 -14.5 to 70 -1 to 5 5% 10% 0.025% / 0.05% 0.01%
PC6-C-10 -14.5 to 145 -1 to 10 5% 10% 0.025% / 0.05% 0.01%
PC6-C-20 -14.5 to 300 -1 to 20 5% 10% 0.025% / 0.05% 0.01%
PC6-C-40 0 to 600 0 to 40 5% 10% 0.025% / 0.05% 0.01%
PC6-C-70 0 to 1000 0 to 70 5% 10% 0.025% / 0.05% 0.01%
PC6-C-200 0 to 3000 0 to 200 5% 10% 0.025% / 0.05% 0.01%
PC6-C-350 0 to 5000 0 to 350 5% 10% 0.025% / 0.05% 0.01%
PC6-C-700 0 to 10 000 0 to 700 5% 10% 0.025% / 0.05% 0.01%
PC6-C-1000 0 to 15 000 0 to 1000 5% 10% 0.025% / 0.05% 0.01%
Specifications
Pressure units psi, bar, mH20, inHg, mmHg, kPa, kgf/cm², atm
Overload Warning Flashing display and audible tone
Overload Flashing display and audible tone. Calibration message at power on